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MM74HC4538SJX
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

MM74HC4538SJX Price

MM74HC4538SJX
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
MULTIVIBRATOR DUAL HS 16-SOP

500 pcs in stock
MM74HC4538SJX.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of MM74HC4538SJX

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Propagation Delay

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Logic Type

Independent Circuits

Current - Output High, Low

MM74HC4538SJX

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Tape & Reel (TR)

2V ~6V

74HC

26ns

16-SOIC (0.209", 5.30mm Width)
Surface Mount

Monostable

2

5.2mA, 5.2mA

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Schmitt Trigger Input

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Detailed Description

Base Part Number

MM74HC4538SJX Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MULTIVIBRATOR DUAL HS 16-SOP
500

16-SOP

Yes

Tape & Reel (TR)

-40°C ~ 85°C

1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Monostable Multivibrator 26ns 16-SOP

74HC4538

MM74HC4538SJX 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MM74HC4538SJX Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MM74HC4538SJX with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ MM74HC4538SJX : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MM74HC4538SJX
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MM74HC4538SJX Stock

Part Number

MM74HC4514WM

MM74HC540WM

MM74HC540WMX

MM74HC540MTCX

MM74HC4538SJ

MM74HC4514MTC

MM74HC4514MTCX

MM74HC540N

MM74HC521N

MM74HC4538MX

MM74HC540SJX

MM74HC540MTC

MM74HCA4538N

MM74HC541MTCX

MM74HC4316WMX

MM74HC4538M

MM74HC4514N

MM74HC4514WMX

MM74HC540SJ

MM74HC541MTC

MM74HC4538SJX Price

MM74HC4538SJX Inventory

Inquiry MM74HC4538SJX

MM74HC4538SJX Image

MM74HC4538SJX Datasheet

MM74HC4538SJX Digikey

Download MM74HC4538SJX Datasheet

Description

IC DECODER 4-16LINE LATCH 24SOIC

IC BUFFER INVERT 6V 20SOIC

IC BUFFER INVERT 6V 20SOIC

IC BUFFER INVERT 6V 20TSSOP

MULTIVIBRATOR DUAL HS 16-SOP

IC DECODER 4-16LINE LTCH 24TSSOP

IC DECODER 4-16LINE LTCH 24TSSOP

IC BUFFER INVERT 6V 20DIP

MM74HC521N FSC

IC MULTIVIBRATOR DUAL HS 16-SOIC

IC BUFFER INVERT 6V 20SOP

IC BUFFER INVERT 6V 20TSSOP

IC MULTIVIBRATOR MONO DL 16-DIP

IC BUFFER NON-INVERT 6V 20TSSOP

IC SWITCH 1X1 16SOIC

IC MULTIVIBRATOR MONO DL 16-SOIC

IC DECODER W/LTCH 4-16LINE 24DIP

IC DECODER 4-16LINE LATCH 24SOIC

IC BUFFER INVERT 6V 20SOP

IC BUFFER NON-INVERT 6V 20TSSOP

MM74HC4538SJX Electronics
Supplier MM74HC4538SJX
MM74HC4538SJX Picture

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

FSC

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

MM74HC4538SJX Components
Order MM74HC4538SJX Online

MM74HC4538SJX PDF

Quantity

2000 pcs

173 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

50000 pcs

1224 pcs

63 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3500 pcs

210 pcs

500 pcs

253 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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