

MM74HC4538SJX		
Part Number	MM74HC4538SJX	
Manufacturer	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	
Description	MULTIVIBRATOR DUAL HS 16-SOP	
Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock	
Datasheets	MM74HC4538SJX.pdf	
MM74HC4538SJX Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of MM74HC4538SJX						
Manufacturer Part Number	MM74HC4538SJX	Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)				
Manufacturer	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	Description	MULTIVIBRATOR DUAL HS 16-SOP			
Package / Case	Tape & Reel (TR)	Quantity Available	500			
Voltage - Supply	2V ~ 6V	Supplier Device Package	16-SOP			
Series	74HC	Schmitt Trigger Input	Yes			
Propagation Delay	26ns	Packaging	Tape & Reel (TR)			
Package / Case	16-SOIC (0.209", 5.30mm Width)	Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ 85°C			
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)	1 (Unlimited)			
Logic Type	Monostable	Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant			
Independent Circuits	2	Detailed Description	Monostable Multivibrator 26ns 16-SOP			
Current - Output High, Low	5.2mA, 5.2mA	Base Part Number	74HC4538			

MM74HC4538SJX 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MM74HC4538SJX Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MM74HC4538SJX with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MM74HC4538SJX: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MI	M74HC4538SJX			
Image	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity
retiretiti	MM74HC4514WM	IC DECODER 4-16LINE LATCH 24SOIC	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	2000 pcs
and the state of t	MM74HC540WM	IC BUFFER INVERT 6V 20SOIC	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	173 pcs
THE THE PARTY OF T	MM74HC540WMX	IC BUFFER INVERT 6V 20SOIC	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
in the state of th	MM74HC540MTCX	IC BUFFER INVERT 6V 20TSSOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
	MM74HC4538SJ	MULTIVIBRATOR DUAL HS 16-SOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
radiad	MM74HC4514MTC	IC DECODER 4-16LINE LTCH 24TSSOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
racacaca	MM74HC4514MTCX	IC DECODER 4-16LINE LTCH 24TSSOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
WATER THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	MM74HC540N	IC BUFFER INVERT 6V 20DIP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	50000 pcs
	MM74HC521N	MM74HC521N FSC	FSC	1224 pcs
A PARTIES.	MM74HC4538MX	IC MULTIVIBRATOR DUAL HS 16-SOIC	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	63 pcs
received	MM74HC540SJX	IC BUFFER INVERT 6V 20SOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
interior de la constante de la	MM74HC540MTC	IC BUFFER INVERT 6V 20TSSOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
imin	MM74HC4538N	IC MULTIVIBRATOR MONO DL 16-DIP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	3500 pcs
interested to the second	MM74HC541MTCX	IC BUFFER NON-INVERT 6V 20TSSOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	210 pcs
PARTICIPAL STATES	MM74HC4316WMX	IC SWITCH 1X1 16SOIC	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
Participal.	MM74HC4538M	IC MULTIVIBRATOR MONO DL 16-SOIC	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	253 pcs
	MM74HC4514N	IC DECODER W/LTCH 4-16LINE 24DIP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
rittititi	MM74HC4514WMX	IC DECODER 4-16LINE LATCH 24SOIC	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
received.	MM74HC540SJ	IC BUFFER INVERT 6V 20SOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
interior de la constante de la	MM74HC541MTC	IC BUFFER NON-INVERT 6V 20TSSOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs

 ${\sf Electronics\ Components\ Distributor-IC\ Chips\ \&\ IGBT\ Module\ Supplier}.$